B r u s h l e s s  D C  D U A L  B L O W E R
( Ø80 dual blower)
Feature：
＊ Low temperature rise and durability.
＊ Tenfold life time to AC brush motors.
＊ Variable speed available and low noise.
＊ High level of efficiency and energy-saving.
＊ Totally design and manufacture in Taiwan.

＊ Without carbon pollution, environmentally friendly and free maintenance.
Motor protection：
＊ Reverse polarity, Soft start protection, Over-load protection, Locked-rotor
protection, Over temperature protection, Over voltage protection and Lower
voltage protection.
Model
Voltage
(Vdc)
Current
(A)
Torque
oz-in (n-m)
Speed
(RPM)
Note
D3570B024-002 24 11.5 63 (0.45) 4050 #001
D3570B024-003 24 10.5 58 (0.42) 3900 #002
D3570B024-019 24 9.8 54 (0.39) 3570 #003
D3570B024-020 24 9.0 47 (0.34) 3500 #004
D3570B024-021 24 7.5 42 (0.30) 3000 #005
D3570B012-022 12 11.5 35 (0.25) 3000 #006
POWER CIRCLING CO., LTD. 速克立股份有限公司
No. 991 Zhongshan Rd. Shengang Dist. Taichung 42955, Taiwan
TEL：+886-4-2561-4924             FAX：+886-42561-6479
E-mail：pc.motor@msa.hinet.net  Website：www.powercircling.com

＊ Without carbon pollution, environmentally friendly and free maintenance.
Motor protection：
＊ Reverse polarity, Soft start protection, Over-load protection, Locked-rotor
protection, Over temperature protection, Over voltage protection and Lower
voltage protection.
Model
Voltage
(Vdc)
Current
(A)
Torque
oz-in (n-m)
Speed
(RPM)
Note
D3570B024-023 24 6.5 0.23 3750 #001
D3570B012-024 12 11.2 0.19 3450 #002
POWER CIRCLING CO., LTD. 速克立股份有限公司
No. 991 Zhongshan Rd. Shengang Dist. Taichung 42955, Taiwan
TEL：+886-4-2561-4924             FAX：+886-42561-6479
E-mail：pc.motor@msa.hinet.net  Website：www.powercircling.com